CV Application Form

VITALII KARELIN

RANK: Second Officer

DATE: 05.11.2025

Main info

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Vitalii Karelin

Second Officer
Desired Vessel Type:

4000
Birthday / Place of
birth:
48732760641 . .
+487327606 Citizenship:
Karelinvitaliil995@gmail.com Country of

residence / City:
+380507143919

Container vessel

09.10.1995

Ukraine

Poland, Poznan

Smolna 13A
Viber/Telegram/WhatsApp Home address:
English level: C1. Advanced Closest airport: Poznan
Married: No Children: NIL
Biometrics
Sex: Male Height(cm): 183 Overall size: 48

Eyes color: Green

Additional info

Weight (kg): 90

Shoe size: 42

Maritime education:

Kherson State Maritime

. Additional skills:
Academy, Master's Diploma

Navigation and Ship Knowledge of other

Critical thinking, multitasking skills,
safety management

Specialty: Handling at Sea languages: English / Russian / Ukraine
Next of Kin

Next of kin: Mother Kin phone: +48576286593; +380507143919
Kin name, Surname: Iryna Vovk Kin address: Smolna 13A, apt 1 Poznan, Poland

Medical certificates

Title of document

Yellow Fever

Last medical examination

Date of issue Country of issue

07.11.2013 Ukraine

19.03.2024 Ukraine

Valid up

Unlimited

18.03.2026



Passports / Certificates / Documents / Licenses

Seaman's book

International passport

US VISA

Schengen VISA
Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Certificate of competency

Basic Safety Training and Instructions
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB
Ship Security Officer

ECDIS

Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)
Medical First Aid

Medical Care

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Ship Carrying Danger/hazard Cargo

Antigua and Barbuda Seafarer’s Book
Antigua and Barbuda OOW Endorsement
Antigua and Barbuda GMDSS Endorsement

Marshall Islands Seafarer's Book

NaviSailor 4000 ECDIS

eGlobe G2 ECDIS

AB684465
FH425572

20192248210001

SECOND OFFICER
E15 No 090528

45774/2024
45774/2024
109257/01
112358/04
112357/02
112360/07
112162/12
112161/10
112359/05
1376454

45780/2024
45780/2024

32334224/11/0674/024

193020
45774/2024
45780/2024

MO0765060

MYCERTMO00120YB

EAQHV55

MYCERTMO00120Y3

VOQMUO052

22.09.2021

10.08.2017
13.08.2019

30.06.2015
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
21.11.2024
07.04.2025
07.04.2025
07.04.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
07.04.2025
28.09.2021

29.11.2024
29.11.2024

11.03.2024

08.04.2024
21.01.2025
21.01.2025
21.01.2021

05.10.2021

07.01.2021

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine
Germany

Germany
Germany

Marshall
Islands

22.09.2026

10.08.2027
11.08.2029

26.11.2029

21.11.2029
07.04.2030
07.04.2030
07.04.2030
16.01.2030
16.01.2030
07.04.2030
28.09.2026

26.11.2029

11.03.2029

07.04.2029
26.11.2029
26.11.2029
20.01.2026

04.10.2026



Sea service (last 5 years)

Position

Second Officer

Second Officer

Second Officer

Second Officer

Second Officer

Second Officer

Third Officer

Third Officer

Third Officer

Third Officer

Third Officer

Vessel Name / Flag

Panay / St Johns

Panay / St Johns

Charlotte Borchard /
Marshall Islands

Charlotte Borchard /
Marshall Islands

BBC PERU / St Johns

Carla-LIV/ Majuro

ARA Rotterdam /
Gibraltar

ARA Rotterdam /
Gibraltar

Philemon/ St Johns

Samba/St Johns

Ruth Borchard /
Marshall Islands

Vessel type /
DWT

Container /
24774

Container /
24774

Container /
14278

Container /
14278

General
Cargo/9963

Container/
16177

General
Cargo/7406

General
Cargo/7406

Container/
11550

Container/
7584

Container/
14278

ME Type / kW

10380

10380

17760

17760

6000

13320

4320

4320

9000

7200

17760

From - Till

27.01.2025-
23.07.2025

11.04.2024-
05.09.2024

11.08.2023-
12.01.2024

28.08.2022-
03.02.2023

01.12.2021-
08.05.2022

06.02.2021-
05.07.2022

15.07.2020-
25.11.2020

19.11.2019-
09.03.2020

15.06.2018-
30.11.2018

20.09.2017-
10.03.2018

12.10.2016-
10.04.2017

Shipowner

Briese Schiffahrts

Briese Schiffahrts

CS Rachel Shipping
Company Limited

CS Rachel Shipping
Company Limited

Hs SCHIFFAHRTS

Jebsen Shipping

ARA Rotterdam
Shipping B.V.

ARA Rotterdam
Shipping B.V.

Buss Philemon
Shipping LTD

GRS Rohden
Shipping

CS Ruth Shipping
Company Limited



